Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 2330

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: ARTSC

Headcount

Ful |

Ti me

Enrol | ment Enrolled

67
68

135

76
84

160

79
86

165

102
148

250

710

711

59
53

112

70
73

143

66
79

145

78
104

182

582

582

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time
Enrol | ed

8
15

23

20

24
44

68

128

129

Arts & Science

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

49.
120.

169.

48.
63.

111.

102.
58.

160.

166.
255.

421.

861.

864.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

50
00

50

50

.00

.00

.00

50

FTE of

Part Time
St udent s

3.
8.

11.

10.

11.
17.

28.

57.

57.

27
00

27

.20
.20

.40

. 80
. 87

67

10
00

10

44

.25

.25

.25

69

Tot al

FT

+ FTE of
Part Time

62

61.

123.

73.
77.

150.

72.
82.

155.

89.
121.

210.

639.

639.

.27
00

27

20
20

40

80
87

67

10
00

10

44

.25

.25

.25

69

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hr's

870.
898.

1,768.

1, 091.
1, 157.

2,249.

1, 084.
1, 230.

2, 314.

1, 261.
1,759.

3, 020.

9, 352.

9, 355.

50
00

50

50
50

00

50
00

50

50
00

50

50

.00

.00

.00

50

02/ 07/ 2023

07:00: 18
1

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hr's

58.
59.

117.

72.
77.

149.

72.
82.

154.

84.
117.

201.

623.

623.

03
87

90

7
17

94

30
00

30

10
27

37

51

.25

.25

.25

76



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 2330

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: BUS

Headcount

Ful | Tinme

Enrol | ment Enrolled

23
11

34

55
28

83

53
19

72

74
48

122

311

50
36

86

86

397

19
11

30

48
25

73

44
17

61

52
36

88

252

24
21

45

45

297

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time

Enrol | ed

4

11

22
12

34

59

26
15

41

41

100

Busi ness

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

35.

35.

49.
19.

68.

55.
16.

71.

147.
67.

214.

388.

127.
75.

202.

202.

590.

00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
50

50

50

00
00

00

00

50

FTE of

Part Time
St udent s

2.

14.

25.

16.

16.

42.

33

.33

.27
.27

.54

. 67
.07

.74

. 80
.50

30

91

.58
.25

83

83

74

Tot al
+ FTE

FT
of

Part Time

21.
11.

32.

51.
26.

77.

47.
18.

65.

61.
40.

102.

277.

34.
27.

61.

61.

339.

33
00

33

27
27

54

67
07

74

80
50

30

91

58
25

83

83

74

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hr's

323.
155.

478.

766.
398.

1, 164.

715.
286.

1, 001.

923.
598.

1,521.

4, 164.

382.
294,

676.
676.

4, 840.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

02/ 07/ 2023

07:00: 18
2

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hr's

21.
10.

31.

51.
26.

77.

47.
19.

66.

61.
39.

101.

277.

31.
24.

56.

56.

333.

53
33

86

07
53

60

67
07

74

53
87

40

60

83
50

33

33

93



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 2330

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: EDUHS

Headcount

Ful |

Ti me

Enrol | ment Enrolled

25
90

115

49
155

204

35
180

215

72
323

395

929

12
144

156

156

1,085

25
72

97

45
129

174

34
142

176

56
233

289

736

73

73

809

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time

Enrol | ed

18

18

39

16
90

106

193

83

83

276

Tot al

Educati on

132.
132.

24.
194.

218.

268.

102.
720.

822.

1, 441.

32.
364.

396.
396.

1, 837.

Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

00

00

00
50

50

.00
259.

50

50

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

FTE of

Part Time
St udent s

54.

96.

33.

33.

129.

. 80

. 80

. 60
.97

.57

. 60
.30

.90

. 80
.00

80

07

. 67

00

00

07

Tot al

FT

+ FTE of
Part Time

25.
80.

105.

46.
141.

188.

34.
159.

193.

62.
281.

343.

832.

106.

106.

938.

00
80

80

60
97

57

60
30

90

80
00

80

07

. 67
.33

00

00

07

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hr's

359.
1, 162.

1,522.

692.
2, 099.

2, 791.

489.
2, 324.

2, 813.

903.
4, 078.

4,982.
12, 109.

88.
1, 194.

1, 282.
1, 282.

13, 391.

50
50

00

00
50

50

50
00

50

50
50

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

02/ 07/ 2023

07:00: 18
3

FTE of
Tot al
Credit

23
7

101.

46.
139.

186.

32.
154.

187.

60.
271.

332.

807.

106.

106.

914.

Hrs

.97
.50

47

13
97

10

63
93

56

23
90

13

26

.33
.50

83

83

09



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 2330

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: MSU

Headcount

Ful |

Ti me

Enrol | ment Enrolled

107
218

325

22

352

358

21

28

28

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

M not State University

Part Time
Enrol | ed

107
215

322

324

330

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

447,
1, 019.

1, 466.

10.

10.

31.

31.

1,513.

00
00

00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

00

00

00

FTE of
Part Time
St udent s

29.80
67.93

97.73

98. 80

101. 38

Tot al

FT

+ FTE of
Part Time

29.
70.

100.

21.

126.

129.

80
93

73

.67

.67

.00
.00

.00

.40
.00

40

80

.58
.00

.58

.58

38

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hr's

447,
1, 055.

1, 502.

38.
38.

15.
15.

30.

33.
284.

317.

1, 887.

31.
31.

1,918.

00
00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00

.00
.00

00

00

00

02/ 07/ 2023

07:00: 18
4

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hr's

29.
70.

100.

21.

125.

128.

80
33

13

.53

.53

.00
.00

.00

.20
.93

13

79

.58
.00

.58

.58

37



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 2330

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Inst totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Headcount

Ful | Tinme

Enrol | ment Enrolled

222
387

609

180
270

450

168
286

454

251
538

789

2,302

63
186

249
249

2,551

103
139

242

163
229

392

145
239

384

188
392

580

1,598

29
89

118
118

1,716

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time

Enrol | ed

119
248

367

17
41

58

23
47

70

63
146

209

704

34
97

131

131

835

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

531.
1,271.

1, 802.

121.
286.

407.

166.
333.

499.

421.
1, 042.

1, 464.
4,173.

166.
466.

632.
632.

4, 805.

00
00

00

00
50

50

00
50

50

50
50

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

Institution Totals

FTE of
Part Ti

me

St udent s

35.
84.

120.

27.

11.
22.

33.

28.
69.

97.

278.

13.
38.

52.

52.

330.

40
73

13

.07
.11

18

07
24

31

10
50

60

22

83
83

66

66

88

Tot al
+ FTE

FT
of

Part Time

138.
223.

362.

171.
248.

419.

156.
261.

417.

216.
461.

677.

1, 876.

42.
127.

170.
170.

2, 046.

40
73

13

07
11

18

07
24

31

10
50

60

22

83
83

66

66

88

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hr's

2, 000.
3, 270.

5, 270.

2, 549.
3, 693.

6, 242.

2, 304.
3, 855.

6, 159.

3, 121.
6, 719.

9, 840.
27,512.

477.
1, 515.

1,992,
1,992,

29, 504.

00
50

50

50
00

50

00
00

00

00
50

50

50

00
00

00

00

50

02/ 07/ 2023

07:00: 18
5

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hr's

133.
218.

351.

169.
246.

416.

153.
257.

410.

208.
447.

656.

1, 834.

39.
126.

165.
165.

2, 000.

33
03

36

97
20

17

60
00

60

06
97

03

16

74
25

99

99

15
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End of Report



